Questions? Connect with a CS Representative.
c-sgroup.com/representative-locator
c-sgroup.com  |  800.233.8493
©2023 Construction Specialties, Inc.
EXPANSION JOINT SOLUTIONS: EXTERIOR FLOOR + TRAFFIC GRADE JOINT SYSTEMS
Construction Specialties®
DS.KBKBW400-600.0923
KB & KBW 400-600

BARRIER
EXPOSED SURFACE
BLOCKOUT WIDTHJOINT WIDTH
ALUMINUM COVER PLATE
ALUMINUM FRAME
VAPOR BARRIER
KB KBW
MODEL JOINT WIDTH MINIMUM
OPENING
MAXIMUM
OPENING
EXPOSED
SURFACE
BLOCKOUT WIDTH BLOCKOUT
HEIGHT
KB-400 4.00" (102mm) 2.00" (51mm) 6.50" (165mm) 11.25" (286mm) 6.50" (165mm) 2.00" (51mm)
KB-500 5.00" (127mm) 2.00" (51mm) 9.25" (235mm) 15.25" (387mm) 8.00" (203mm) 2.00" (51mm)
KB-600 6.00" (152mm) 2.00" (51mm) 9.50" (241mm) 16.25" (413mm) 8.00" (203mm) 2.00" (51mm)
KB-700 7.00" (178mm) 3.00" (76mm) 12.50" (318mm) 19.25" (489mm) 9.00" (229mm) 2.00" (51mm)
KB-800 8.00" (203mm) 3.00" (76mm) 12.50" (318mm) 20.50" (521mm) 9.00" (229mm) 2.00" (51mm)
KBW-400 4.00" (102mm) 3.00" (76mm) 5.25" (133mm) 7.63" (194mm) 6.50" (165mm) 2.00" (51mm)
KBW-500 5.00" (127mm) 4.00" (102mm) 7.75" (197mm) 10.13" (257mm) 8.00" (203mm) 2.00" (51mm)
KBW-600 6.00" (152mm) 4.00" (102mm) 7.75" (197mm) 11.13" (283mm) 8.00" (203mm) 2.00" (51mm)
KBW-700 7.00" (178mm) 5.50" (140mm) 10.25" (260mm) 13.13" (334mm) 9.00" (229mm) 2.00" (51mm)
KBW-800 8.00" (203mm) 5.50" (140mm) 10.25" (260mm) 14.13" (359mm) 9.00" (229mm) 2.00" (51mm)
MODEL JOINT WIDTH MINIMUM
OPENING
MAXIMUM
OPENING